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FUAE MREALE YT | TR LEISNER | BAFIHE aitE

1/4 7THFfE004> 652,820 0 3,232,172 553,713 29,988,747
1/5 3§45 30,000 0 3,014,592 811,891 33,003,339
1/6 BRFfEI24 5> 120,000 0 5,051,916 808,112 38,055,255
17 THFE07 5> 76,700 0 5,685,438 809,668 43,740,693
1/8 ARFfEI565) 43,720 0 3,670,084 752,758 47,410,777
1/9 SHFfE1465) 3,294 0 4,527,546 785,693 51,938,323
110 TEFfEI385 68,750 0 5,970,620 791,184 57,908,943
111 3EFfE005> 5,780 0 2,399,156 801,645 60,308,099
112 3EFfE05%> 73,450 0 2,259,108 756,505 62,567,207
113 185455 82,920 0 1,242,402 757,327 63,809,609
1114 2FFfE1495> 72,500 0 2,169,178 795,862 65,978,787
1/15 2FFfE1465) 125,000 0 1,913,416 736,777 67,892,203
116 BRFfE495 40,012 0 5,424,642 801,661 73,316,845
117 SEFfE24 5> 52,012 715,000 4,763,478 759,350 78,080,323
118 TEEfE205> 1,812 0 5,618,990 766,743 83,699,313
119 2FFfE38%> 72,500 0 1,926,420 759,084 85,625,733
1/20 6FFfE] 165 9,300 0 4,845,742 774,741 90,471,475
1/21 16F 1567 65,448 0 1,332,206 722,924 91,803,681
1/22 TEEfE245) 40,460 0 5,948,822 809,362 97,752,503
1/23 6EFfE 325> 62,550 1,205,250 5,906,080 729,089 103,658,583
1/24 28FfE 115 115,000 0 1,555,450 765,092 105,214,033
1/25 28§ 135> 25,000 0 1,668,712 764,081 106,882,745
1/26 3EFfEI095 85,000 0 2,350,912 773,305 109,233,657
1/27 3EFfE0145> 65,448 0 2,520,536 857,232 111,754,193
1/28 185415 43,770 0 1,179,571 726,737 112,933,764
1/29 16F[E1215 6,256 0 890,851 664,524 113,824,615
1/30 6EFfEI495> 11,535 0 5,391,611 792,638 119,216,226
1/31 18F 1325 41,500 0 1,131,938 765,286 120,348,164
af 122FF 1753 2,092,537 1,920,250 93,591,589 764,035 90,359,417
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